

CS No. : 518/22

UCO Bank Vs. M/s. K.P. Electricals & Ors.

07.10.2022

Fresh suit under Order XXXVII CPC received by way of random allocation. It be checked & registered.

Present: Sh. Kamal Khurana, Counsel for the plaintiff (Through VC).

Counsel for plaintiff submits that deficient court fees will be filed within four weeks from today.

Be put up for further proceedings on 10.11.2022.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/07.10.2022