

CS No. : 518/22

UCO Bank Vs. M/s K. P. Electricals & Ors.

10.11.2022

Present: Sh. Kamal Khurana, Counsel for the plaintiff.

Some more time sought by Counsel for the plaintiff
to file deficient court fees.

At request, be put up for further proceedings on
04.01.2023.

(DEEPAK JAGOTRA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (East),
KKD Courts, Delhi/10.11.2022